
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 A Prince Isaac

Festac Building 

Constructors, Inc. festac_inc@msn.com 1972877221 9724842626

Festac Building Constructors, 

Inc. Construction, Building 

Maintenance, Stripping, 

Concrete contractor MBE

2 Abusaad Naser Bartlett & West, Inc. naser.abusaad@bartwest.com 214.703.5151

Professional Engineering and 

Environmental Planning 

Services. None

3 Aparicio Jaime ReStl Engineers TX, LLC japaricio@restltx.com 9722739019 9722739019

Professional Services in 

Mechanical, Electrical, 

Plumbing, and Transportation 

Engineering DBE; MBE; WBE

4 Blair Stan

Cardinal Strategies 

Environmental Services 

LLC

stan.blair@cardinalstrategies.co

m (469) 547-1281 214 728-7985

SWPPP, SWPPP Inspections, 

hydrology DBE; WBE

5 Bowers Randy Cement Council of Texas rbowers@cementx.org 8179195858 8179195858

No Cost Cement and Concrete 

Education None

6 Collins-Grubbs Tina Stripe-A-Zone, LLC. tgrubbs@stripe-a-zone.com

972-647-2714 Ext 

1112 214-714-5048

Striping (highway, roads, 

airports, parking lots), Sand 

Blasting, Custom Signage, 

Airport Markings, Seal Coating None

7 Cooksey Seth

Whitestone 

Environmental LLC scooksey@whitestoneenv.com 4692363764 4692363764 Engineering Consulting Services MBE

8 Crocetti Linda Unite Private Networks linda.crocetti@upnfiber.com 469-781-3334 469-831-2603

Telecommunications service 

provider with a fiber backbone 

in 21 States, & in  Dallas, Texas None

9 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 12146300747 certification agency None

10 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning 

supplies, promotional products, 

printing and much more! DBE; WBE

11 Escobar J. Francisco

JFE International 

Consultants, Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business management advisory 

in the Marketing Services arena 

with emphasis on the lifecycle of 

the Client/Agency relationship, 

from RFP to termination DBE; MBE

NTTA Business Chat, 02/08/2023: Attendance List

Page 1 of 5



No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

NTTA Business Chat, 02/08/2023: Attendance List

12 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 214-678-0022 6823336633

Geotechnical, Construction 

Materials Testing, and Land 

Surveying DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

13 Flaherty Aaron Adastaff, Inc. aflaherty@adastaff.com 855-913-9675 817-320-1277

Administrative, Call Center, 

Professional, Payroll and 

Outplacement Staffing Services SBA (8a); WBE

14 Frias Alberto

Building and Earth 

Sciences afrias@buildingandearth.com 4693209800 4699182605

Construction Materials Testing, 

Geotechnical, and 

Environmental Services MBE; WBE

15 Gbadebo Charles "City" Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com

Aerial & Drone Solutions 

Specialist/Chief Pilot

16 Ghandour Rasha Procorp systems

rasha.ghandour@procorpsystem

s.com 4698883200 4698883200 IT services

MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

17 Gjoni Denis alpha2x LLC denis@alpha2x.com 4697730916 Software Solutions None

18 Glasgow Gisella EVENTS GK g.kaendler@eventsgk.com 4693050644 4693050644

Events - Team buildings, client 

appreciation events None

19 Glenn Terrence Regions Bank terrence.glenn@regions.com 469-608-2741 602-391-5805

Term Loans, Treasury 

Management, Working Capital 

loans, Lines of Credit, 

Equipment financing, SBA 

lending and Commercial Real 

Estate loans. None

20 Gonzales Jesse Barricades Plus jgonzales@barricadesplustx.com 4698880234 4698880234

Traffic Control, Sweeping, 

Striping DBE; MBE

21 Gonzales Jesse Barricades Plus

j3gonzales@barricadesplustx.co

m 6823605866 6823605866

Traffic Control, Sweeping, 

Striping DBE; MBE

22 Gonzalez Luisandro ReStl Engineers TX, LLC lgonzalez@restltx.com 817-925-1166 817-925-1166 Civil DBE; MBE; WBE

23 Guerra Luis  Frontend.ink luis@frontend.ink

817-652-1110 ext. 

101 817-798-6582 Marketing Products
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24 Gutierrez Julie CORE CMCI julie@corecmci.com 214-810-5532

Municipal/Institutional 

Construction, Medical 

Construction, Bond Program 

Management Services, Owner's 

Representation Services

MBE, WBE, DBE, 

HUB

25 Harvey Frank Royal Striping frank@royalstriping.com 469-607-2727

Parking Lot Striping, Power 

Washing, Wheel Stops, Small 

Signage, Thermoplastic, Sand 

Blasting, Concrete Sealer, 

Bollards, Joint Seal, Layout & 

Design DBE

26 Hinson Matt

TechRover Solutions, 

Inc. matt@techrover.us 13345314804 13345314804

IT Solutions/Mobile, Web, 

Software Design and 

Development/Data Analytics

MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

27 Hodridge Ramon

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses rhodridge@dallascollege.edu 214-282-7791 2142827791

Providing resources and 

networking to assist Small 

Businesses in growth None

28 Juarez Armando

NTTA's TollPerks 

Merchant Promotion 

Program

armando.juarez@tollroadmarketi

ng.com

(888) 826-0783 

Ext 334 (561) 602-8230

Advertise your business for FREE 

to 750,000+ TollTag Drivers in 

DFW to get new customers None

29 Khan Muhammad

Building and Earth 

Sciences mkhan@buildingandearth.com 4693209800 (214) 718-1250

Geotechnical, Environmental, 

and Construction Materials 

Testing MBE; WBE

30 Khosla Karan HDR Inc. karan.khosla@hdrinc.com 9729604400 18177032862

Full-Service Engineering & 

Architecture None

31 Klingbeil Sylvester Melissa

Double First Medical, 

LLC

melissa.sylvester@doublefirstme

dical.com 8174701772 8174701772

medical equipment and 

supplies, RFID WBE

32 Lawal Tony Alfa Pest Control alfapestcontrol@yahoo.com 972-346-8335 Pest Control Services

33 Maiwald Chris Regions Bank SBA chris.maiwald@regions.com 214-493-3598 SBA lending SBA (8a)

34 Maldonado Gabriela 2 Remodel 2 LLC sales@2remodel2.com 8323238023 8323238023 Construction Services None
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35 Martinez Ruben RHCA mtzr61@gmail.com 214-317-9235

36 Mason Steve Mas-Tek Engineering smason@mas-tek.com

972-709-7384 ext. 

3001

Geotechnical Consulting & 

Materials Testing

DBE, MBE, SBE, 

HUB, TxDOT 

Precert.

37 Mock Charley Freese and Nichols charley.mock@freese.com 19729746809 19729746809

Engineering, Environmental and 

Construction Management None

38 Morales Miguel Bank of Texas mmorales@bankoftexas.com 469-507-9819 Financial Services None

39 Ortega Ihali Toll International LLC ihali.ortega@tollintl.com 2129204115 3464518625 Professional Services MBE

40 Rendon Raul Titos manufacturing raul.rendon@titosmfg.com 2147965313 12147965313 metal fab MBE

41 Samaniego Tommy Elite Striping, LLC tommy@elitestripingllc.com 972-637-3495 9729718585 Pavement Markings DBE; MBE

42 Samaniego Leo Elite Striping, LLC leo@elitestripingllc.com 972-637-3495 817-296-3144 Pavement Markings DBE; MBE

43 Sandoval Claudia Guidehouse csandoval@guidehouse.com 512-493-5403 214-415-0366

Public Sector Consultancy; Data, 

Analytics, and Intelligence; 

Digital and Technology; Finance; None

44 Seifert Eryn

XIT Paving and 

Construction, Inc. eryns@xitconst.com 9723519906

Road construction and 

rehabilitation SBA (8a); WBE

45 Shehi Dritan

COLLINS ENGINEERS, 

INC. tshehi@collinsengr.com 3124512406 3124512406

Ancillary Sign Inspections, 

Bridge Inspections, Traffic 

Control Plans, Hydrology and 

Hydraulics, Bridge Design None

46 Shirley Michael Buyers Products mshirley@buyersproducts.com 512.418.6504 512.418.6504 Mobile equipment None

47 Smith Doyle ECS Southwest, LLP dlsmith@ecslimited.com 214-455-6334 2154556334

Geotechnical, Materials 

Inspection/Testing, 

Environmental and Facilities 

Consulting Services None

48 Spradley Wendy

XIT Paving and 

Construction, INC. wendys@xitconst.com 9723519906 2142410748

Concrete paving, road 

reconstruction, road 

rehabilitation, new 

development SBA (8a); WBE

Page 4 of 5



No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

NTTA Business Chat, 02/08/2023: Attendance List

49 Stover Darren Benchmark Factors, LLC darren@benchmarkfactors.com 469-387-4531 469-387-4531

Accounts Receivable Financing / 

Factoring for Subs and Small 

Business None

50 Stransky Adela AACPA adela5280@gmail.com 7202965987 7202965987 Association MBE; WBE

51 Thompson Robbie Foster CM Group rthompson@fostercmgroup.com 972-851-1003

Program and Construction 

Management

52 Wade Margena Margena Wade, LLC margena_w@yahoo.com 5102903142 5102903142

Community outreach & 

education, site cond monitoring, 

SWPPP assistance DBE; MBE; WBE

53 Wade Margena Margena Wade, LLC wadeent2@yahoo.com 5102903142 5102903142

Community Outreach Site 

Condition Monitoring DBE; WBE

54 Winfree William Netrix Global wwinfree@netrixllc.com 6823659335 6823659335

SOC, MSSP, MSP, Micrsoft 

Intergration , Sell through, 

Security as a Service

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a); WBE
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